Position

Engineering Unit Manager PL6

Senior Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Associate Control Systems Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer Il

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer | (Civil)

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

East Side Project Delivery

Total Wages

$180,945

$168,665

$152,426

$150,694

$145,238

$94,504

$25,830

$18,425

$4,974



